



12/4/2020 DELIVERY DUE DATE:

Tel. No.: (045) 606-8142/606-8157

Supplier: INTEGRATED COMPUTER SYSTEMS, INC.

Address: 3/F Limketkai Building, Ortigas Avenue,

Greenhills, San Juan City

Type of Business: Merchandising

TIN No.: 000-055-626-000 Tel. No.: (02) 8689-5000

PR No .:

2020-08-158

PO No .:

2020-382 /

Date:

10/23/2020

Mode of Procurement:

Small Value /

Gentlemen:

Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery: Date of Delivery:

TARLAC STATE UNIVERSITY

Delivery Term:

30 calendar days

Payment Term:

N/30

Item No. Unit	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1 set	DESKTOP COMPUTER, Dell Optiplex 5080 Tower XCTO, OS: Windows 10 Pro 64-bit English - DVD APJ, Processor: Intel Core i7-10700 (8 cores/16MB/16T/2.9GHz to 4.8GHz/65W), Memory 16gb (2x8GB) DDR4 non-ECC Memory, Storage: M.2 512GB PCle NVMe Class 35 solid state drive + 2TB 7200rpm SATA 3.5" HDD, Graphics card: NVIDIA GeForce GTX 1660 Super, 6GB (DP/HDMI/DVI-D), Wireless: Optional, Bluetooth: Optional, Power Supply: OptiPlex 5080 Tower with D10 360w up to 92% efficient power supply (80plus platinum), Optical Drive: 8x DVD+/-RW 9.5mm optical disk drive, Keyboard: Dell wired keyboard KB216 black (English), Mouse: Dell MS116 Wired mouse black, Bundled Monitor: None  Warranty: 3 years pro support and next business day onsite service  ***********************************	1	/ 88,8 <b>00</b> .00	88,800.00

(Total Amount in Words) Eighty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Pesos Only

Warranty shall be for a period minimum of Three (3) months for expendable supplies, or a minimum period of one (1) Year for nonexpendable supplies. In case of failure to make full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed

Conforme:

JENNY BÓSEÚ COTEJAR | 11.04.2020 INTEGRATED COMPUTER SYSTEMS, INC.

0 4 NOV 2020

DR. GLENARD

Very truly yours,

VP, Admin. & Finance

Authorized Officia

(Signature over printed name & date)

Bank Account Name:

Integrated Computer Systems, Inc.

Bank Account Number: 3941-0050-03 (PHP Account)

Bank Name:

Bank of the Philippine Islands (BPI)

Bank Address:

Form No.: TSU-PRO-SF 09

Greenhills-West Branch, G/F State Condominium IV Bldg., Ortigas Ave., San Juan, Philippines

Funds Available:

Head, Budget Office

Revision No. 03

ALOBS No. : 05- 201512- 2020-10- 0003

Amount : \$ \$\$1 \$00 -

Effectivity Date: August 24, 2020 Page 1 of 1

## **PURCHASE ORDER DELIVERY DUE DATE:** 12/4/2020 Tel. No.: (045) 606-8142/606-8157 Supplier: INTEGRATED COMPUTER SYSTEMS, INC. PR No .: 2020-08-158 Address: 3/F Limketkai Building, Ortigas Avenue, PO No.: 2020-382 / Greenhills, San Juan City Date: 10/23/2020 / Type of Business: Merchandising Mode of Procurement: Small Value / TIN No.: <u>000-055-626-000</u> Tel. No.: (02) 8689-5000 Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Place of Delivery: TARLAC STATE UNIVERSITY 30 calendar days Delivery Term: Date of Delivery: Payment Term: N/30Item No. Unit Description Quantity **Unit Cost Total Cost DESKTOP COMPUTER**, Dell Optiplex 5080 Tower XCTO, OS: Windows 10 Pro 64-bit English - DVD APJ, Processor: Intel Core i7-10700 (8 cores/16MB/16T/2.9GHz to 4.8GHz/65W), Memory 16gb (2x8GB) DDR4 non-ECC Memory, Storage: M.2 512GB PCIe NVMe Class 35 solid state drive + 2TB 7200rpm SATA 3.5" HDD, Graphics card: NVIDIA GeForce GTX 1660 Super, 6GB (DP/HDMI/DVI-D), 1 set 1 88.800.00 88.800.00 Wireless: Optional, Bluetooth: Optional, Power Supply: OptiPlex 5080 Tower with D10 360w up to 92% efficient power supply (80 plus platinum), Optical Drive: 8x DVD+/-RW 9.5mm optical disk drive, Keyboard: Dell wired keyboard KB216 black (English), Mouse: Dell MS116 Wired mouse black, Bundled Monitor: None Warranty: 3 years pro support and next business day onsite Purpose: Visual layouting & Photo editing (Total Amount in Words) Eighty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Pesos Only Warranty shall be for a period minimum of Three (3) months for expendable supplies, or a minimum period of one (1) Year for nonexpendable supplies. In case of failure to make full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed DR. GLENARD T. MADE Out of the triangle of triangle of the triangle of the triangle of tr Conforme: Authorized Offici

INTEGRATED COMPUTER SYSTEMS, INC.

(Signature over printed name & date)

Bank Account Name:

Bank Account Number:

Bank Name:

Bank Address:

Funds Available:

Head, Budget Office

Form No.: TSU-PRO-SF 09 Revision No. 03 ALOBS No. : 05- 201512- 2020-10- 0003

Amount: ( \$81 800)

Effectivity Date: August 24, 2020

Page 1 of 1